TECH DATA SHEET 1019625/08/15
Industrial Polypropylene
Compression Type Hose Fitting
Features:
• �Connect hoses of different diameter and thickness in
a safe and simple way, with the help of a special inner
joint, which shapes and adapts itself perfectly to the
different surfaces: smooth hoses, braided hoses,

NEW*
NEW*
Industrial Polypropylene
Compression Type Hose Fitting
Part No
DN
mm R
D
mm
L
mm
H
mm
E
mm
CMSHT-20-12 20 1/2” 15.5 14.5 86 58.5
CMSHT-20-34 20 3/4” 15.5 16 87.5 58.5
CMSHT-20-1 20 1” 15.5 18 89 58.5
CMSHT-25-34 25 3/4” 20.5 16 90.5 62
CMSHT-25-1 25 1” 20.5 18 92 62
CMSHT-32-114 32 1.1/4” 27 20 99 71
CMSHT-38-112 38 1.1.2” 33.5 20 110 85
CMSHT-50-112 50 1.1/2” 43 20 125 102
CMSHT-50-2 50 2” 43 24 129 102
Part No
DN
mm R
D

CMEHT-32-114 32 1.1/4" 27 20 108 125 71
CMEHT-50-2 50 2" 43 24 140 165 102
Part No
DN
mm G
D
mm
L1
mm
H
mm
H1
mm
E
mm
CFEHT-25-1 25 1" 20.5 12 90 120 62
CFEHT-32-114 32 1.1/4" 27 14 108 130 71
CFEHT-38-112 38 1.1/2" 33.5 14 120 145 85
CFEHT-50-2 50 2" 43 16 120 167 102
Part No
DN
mm G
D
mm
L1
mm
H
mm
E
mm
CFSHT-20-1 20 1" 15.5 12 94 85.5
CFSHT-20-34 20 3/4" 15.5 10.5 90 58.5
CFSHT-25-1 25 1" 20.5 12 100 62
CFSHT-25-34 25 3/4" 20.5 10.5 96 62
CFSHT-32-114 32 1.1/4" 27 14 108 71
CFSHT-38-112 38 1.1/2" 33.5 14 116 85
CFSHT-50-112 50 1.1/2" 43 14 135 102
CFSHT-50-2 50 2" 43 16 142 102